
DRINKS
Menu



THIS IS A SPECIAL PRACTICE OF MIXING DRINKS USING THE 

ANALYSIS AND TECHNIQUE FOUND IN SCIENCE & ART TO 

UNDERSTAND AND EXPERIMENT WITH COCKTAIL INGREDIENTS IN A 

ARTISAN LEVEL. INSPIRED BY THE PRACTICE OF CULINARY ART 

(WHICH WORKS IN THE SIMILAR WAYS WITH FOOD PRESENTATIONS)

THIS PRACTICES HAS BECOME A POPULAR PREPARATIONS OF 

MANY MIXOLOGIST AS WELL AS CULINARY ARTIST WITH THE 

PURPOSE TO MANIPULATE THE SENSES TO CREATE NEW 

FLAVOURS, FEELS, TEXTURE AND VISUAL PRESENTATION THAT 

ENHANCES THE DRINK AND MAKE THE CONSUMER

EXPERIENCE MORE INTERESTING.

• MIXOLOGY ART •





SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

NAUGHTY BIRD
(Tequila Infused Dill, Lime Clarified, Chai Tea Syrup, Spicy Tomato Juice Clarified)

350

YOU LITTLE BIRD
(Rum Infused Coconut, Pineapple Clarifed, Cinnamon Syrup)

350

TINGLING
(Whiskey Herbal Lioueur Homemade, Craft Soda Citrus & Raspberry, Glitter & Mint)

350

WINK WINK
(Blue Yoghurt Liqueur Homemade Starling Rose, Wine Clarifed, White Grape Juice)

350

THAILAND MAI - THAI
(White Rum, Captain Morgan, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Orange Juice, Red Grenadine)

350

PURPLE RAIN
(Gin, Vodka, Red Grenadine, Lime Juice, Syrup, Soda, Blue Curacao)

350

MELVIN PURVIS
(Jägermeister, Cherry Heering, Peach Syrup, Lime Juice, Egg White, Aperol)

350

BABY FACE NELSON
(Vodka, Berry Syrup, Vanilla Syrup, Lemon Juice, Berry Reduction, Egg White)

350

ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT (THB) *OUR STANDARD POUR IS 45ML. GOVT. TAXES AS APPLICABLE
Prices are subject to 10% service charge 7% vat





ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT (THB) *OUR STANDARD POUR IS 45ML. GOVT. TAXES AS APPLICABLE
Prices are subject to 10% service charge 7% vat

MIXOLOGY SERIES SHOTS

JÄGERBOMB
(Jägermeister, Red Bull)

300

B52
(Kahlua, Bailey's, Triple Sec)

300

RAINBOW SHOTS - 15 SHOTS
(Vodka, Blue Caracao, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Syrup)

999

STARLINO COCKTAILS

ALL EYES ON YOU
(Cenote Blanco Tequila, Starlino Rosso Infused Banana, Campari)

Texture: Strong | Herbal

350

SINGLE READY TO MINGLE
(Starling Rose, Gin, Tonic, Mojito Foam)

Texture: Sweet | Sour | Herbal | Refreshing

350

HATCHING TIME
(Gin, Starling Elder Floer, Shine Muscal Grape Shrub, Soda Water)

Texture: Sweet | Sour | Refreshing

350

I'M SHY
(Rum Infused Almond, Starling Elder Flower, Lemon)

Texture: Refreshing

350





CLASSIC COCKTAILS

WHISKEY SOUR   300
(Bourbon Whiskey, White Sugar, Lime Juice, Syrup, Angostura Bitter)

MOJITO   300
(White Rum, Brown Sugar, Mint, Lime, Lime JuIce, Syrup On Top Soda)

COSMOPOLITAN   300
(Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice, Syrup)

MARGARITA    300
(Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Syrup)

SEX ON THE BEACH   300
(Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice)

SOUTH SIDE   300
(Gin, Lemon Juice, Egg White, Mint, Simple Syrup)

PORN STAR   320
(Vodka, Lemon Juice, Caramel Syrup, Egg White)

DAIQUIRI   320
(White Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Syrup)

PINA COLADA    320
(White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk, Syrup)

MARTINI   320
(Vodka, Dry Martini, Gin)

NEGRONI   350
(Gin, Campari, Angostura Bitter)

OLD FASHIONED   320
(Whiskey, Sugar, Angostura Bitter, Soda)

MANHATTAN   350
(Bourbon, Vermouth Rosso, Agostura Bitter)

ESPRESSO MARTINI   350
(Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso Coffee, Vanilla Syrup)

LONG ICELAND   380
(Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Syrup On Top Coke)

ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT (THB) *OUR STANDARD POUR IS 45ML. GOVT. TAXES AS APPLICABLE
Prices are subject to 10% service charge 7% vat





BEER
PINT

HEINEKEN BEER

120

CHANG BEER COLD BREW

140

PERONI BEER

290

SINGHA

150

SAN MIGUEL LIGHT

150

ASAHI

180

STELLA ARTOIS

190

CORONA

200

BUDWEISER

200

HOEGAARDEN

200

DRAFT BEER (330ML)

ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT (THB) *OUR STANDARD POUR IS 45ML. GOVT. TAXES AS APPLICABLE
Prices are subject to 10% service charge 7% vat





SPARKLING WINE

FOLLADOR FOSELIOS VALDOBBIADENE PROSECCO

CHANDON BRUT

CHANDON ROSÉ

Glass Bottle

320
-
-

1,600
2,500
3,100

CHAMPAGNE

MUMM CORDON ROUGE

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT

DOM PERIGNON

Glass Bottle

-
-
-

6,800
8,500
19,900

WHITE WINE

HOUSE CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA

CAMINO DE CHILE, CHARDONNAY, CHILE

KONO, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND

ST. MICHAEL-EPPAN, PINOT GRIGIO ALTO ADIGE DOC

Glass Bottle

220
250

-
-

1,200
1,250
1,750

2,600

RED WINE

HOUSE SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA

CAMINO DE CHILE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

GENESI PRIMITIVO, ITALY

FEUDO MACCARI, NERO D'AVOLA, ITALY

1924 DOUBLE BLACK BOURBON BARREL AGED

ROCCA DELLE MACIE, CHIANTI RISERVA DOCG, ITALY

M. CHAPOUTIER, AVARUM VACQUEYRAS

CORTE RUGOLIN, AMARONE DELLA 
VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, ITALY 

Glass Bottle

220
250
290

-
-
-
-
-

1,200
1,250
1,450
1,750

3,200
3,200
3,200
4,950

ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT (THB) *OUR STANDARD POUR IS 45ML. GOVT. TAXES AS APPLICABLE
Prices are subject to 10% service charge 7% vat





SINGLE MALT (45ML)

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS

GLENLIVET 12 YEARS

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS

SINGLETON 12 YEARS

TALISKER 10 YEARS

GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS

GLENLIVET 15 YEARS

ABERLOUR 16 YEARS

GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS

Glass Bottle

290

290

350

380

450

460

590

600

600

4,900

5,600

5,800

6,000

7,200

10,100

11,900

12,700

13,000

BLENDED SCOTCH (45ML)

JW RED LABEL

BALLENTINE'S

JAMESON IRISH

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS

JW BLACK LABEL

MONKEY SHOULDER 

JW GOLD LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS

JW BLUE LABEL

Glass Bottle

220
250
190
350
250
260
290
500
950

2,500
2,700
2,900
3,500
3,900
4,100
5,200
8,200
17,900

AMERICAN WHISKEY (45ML)

JIM BEAM

JACK DANIEL’S

MAKER'S MARK

GENTLEMEN JACK

WOODFORD RESERVE

Glass Bottle

160
250
250
320
340

2,500
3,900
4,900
4,900
5,500

ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT (THB) *OUR STANDARD POUR IS 45ML. GOVT. TAXES AS APPLICABLE
Prices are subject to 10% service charge 7% vat





ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT (THB) *OUR STANDARD POUR IS 45ML. GOVT. TAXES AS APPLICABLE
Prices are subject to 10% service charge 7% vat

RUM (45ML)

HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS

CAPTAIN DARK

BACARDI

DIPLOMÁTICO PLANAS

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS

Glass Bottle

150
190
200
200
220

2,200
2,500
2,500
3,100
3,500

TEQUILA (45ML)

JOSE CUERVO

PATRON SILVER

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO BLANCO

PATRÓN REPOSADO

PATRÓN AÑEJO

Glass Bottle

200
320
390
380
450
500

3,000
4,900
5,900
6,200
6,900
8,200

GIN (45ML)

BEEFEATER

TANQUERAY 

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

STRANGER & SONS

TANQUERAY 10

HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47

Glass Bottle

200
250
300
310
320
320
420

2,500
3,500
3,500
4,500
5,200
5,500
6,000

VODKA (45ML) 
SMIRNOFF

ABSOLUT

KETEL ONE

BELVEDERE

CIROC

GREY GOOSE

Glass Bottle

190
250
320
350
360
450

2,500
3,000
3,200
4,500
4,900
4,900





ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT (THB) *OUR STANDARD POUR IS 45ML. GOVT. TAXES AS APPLICABLE
Prices are subject to 10% service charge 7% vat

MOCKTAILS

TROPICAL PUNCH
(Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Berry Syrup, Lime Juice, Syrup On Top Soda)

200

MANGO PINE-LIME SLUSHIES
(Mango, Watermelon, Peach Syrup, Pineapple, Lime Juice, Syrup)

200

FINCH SOUR
(Orange Juice, Brown Sugar, Lemon Juice, Syrup, Egg White On Top Pomegranate)

200

SOMEONE LIKE ME
(Lemon Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar, Cream, Vanilla, Sugar Syrup)

200

COGNAC (45ML) 

CAMUS VSOP

HENNESSY VSOP

Glass Bottle

420

450

6,800

6,900

LIQUEUR (30ML) 

SAMBUCA

MALIBU

JÄGERMEISTER

BAILEYS

Glass Bottle

200

200

250

250

3,000

3,000

3,200

3,200





COFFEE & TEA

HOT CAPPUCCINO 

ICED CAPPUCCINO 

HOT CAFÉ LATTE

ICED CAFÉ LATTE

HOT AMERICANO 

ICED AMERICANO 

ESPRESSO 

TEA 

ICED TEA 

95
110
95
110
80
95
85
80
95

CARBONATED DRINKS

MINERAL WATER

COKE | DIET COKE

SCHWEPPES TONIC

SODA WATER

ACQUA PANNA 500ML

SCHWEPPES LIME SODA

RED BULL 

ACQUA PANNA 500ML

90
100
100
100
200
100
100
200

JUICES

180
180

LIME | MANGO | APPLE | PINEAPPLE | ORANGE

COCONUT WATER

180

BLENDED JUICES

MIX BERRY | PINEAPPLE | LIME | ORANGE

ALL PRICE ARE IN THAI BAHT (THB) *OUR STANDARD POUR IS 45ML. GOVT. TAXES AS APPLICABLE
Prices are subject to 10% service charge 7% vat






