



# • MIXOLOGY ART •



THIS IS A SPECIAL PRACTICE OF MIXING DRINKS USING THE

ANALYSIS AND TECHNIQUE FOUND IN SCIENCE & ART TO

UNDERSTAND AND EXPERIMENT WITH COCKTAIL INGREDIENTS IN A

ARTISAN LEVEL. INSPIRED BY THE PRACTICE OF CULINARY ART

(WHICH WORKS IN THE SIMILAR WAYS WITH FOOD PRESENTATIONS)

THIS PRACTICES HAS BECOME A POPULAR PREPARATIONS OF

MANY MIXOLOGIST AS WELL AS CULINARY ARTIST WITH THE

PURPOSE TO MANIPULATE THE SENSES TO CREATE NEW

FLAVOURS, FEELS, TEXTURE AND VISUAL PRESENTATION THAT

ENHANCES THE DRINK AND MAKE THE CONSUMER

EXPERIENCE MORE INTERESTING.



### SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

#### **NAUGHTY BIRD**

(Tequila Infused Dill, Lime Clarified, Chai Tea Syrup, Spicy Tomato Juice Clarified)

350

#### YOU LITTLE BIRD

(Rum Infused Coconut, Pineapple Clarifed, Cinnamon Syrup)

350

#### **TINGLING**

(Whiskey Herbal Lioueur Homemade, Craft Soda Citrus & Raspberry, Glitter & Mint)

350

#### **WINK WINK**

(Blue Yoghurt Liqueur Homemade Starling Rose, Wine Clarifed, White Grape Juice)

350

#### THAILAND MAI - THAI

(White Rum, Captain Morgan, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Orange Juice, Red Grenadine)

350

#### **PURPLE RAIN**

(Gin, Vodka, Red Grenadine, Lime Juice, Syrup, Soda, Blue Curacao)

350

#### **MELVIN PURVIS**

(Jägermeister, Cherry Heering, Peach Syrup, Lime Juice, Egg White, Aperol)

350

#### BABY FACE NELSON

(Vodka, Berry Syrup, Vanilla Syrup, Lemon Juice, Berry Reduction, Egg White)



## **MIXOLOGY SERIES SHOTS**

#### **JÄGERBOMB**

(Jägermeister, Red Bull)

300

B52

(Kahlua, Bailey's, Triple Sec)

300

#### **RAINBOW SHOTS - 15 SHOTS**

(Vodka, Blue Caracao, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Syrup)

999

## STARLINO COCKTAILS

### ALL EYES ON YOU

(Cenote Blanco Tequila, Starlino Rosso Infused Banana, Campari) Texture: Strong | Herbal

350

#### SINGLE READY TO MINGLE

(Starling Rose, Gin, Tonic, Mojito Foam)
Texture: Sweet | Sour | Herbal | Refreshing

350

### HATCHING TIME

(Gin, Starling Elder Floer, Shine Muscal Grape Shrub, Soda Water) Texture: Sweet | Sour | Refreshing

350

#### I'M SHY

(Rum Infused Almond, Starling Elder Flower, Lemon)

Texture: Refreshing



# CLASSIC COCKTAILS

WHISKEY SOUR (Bourbon Whiskey, White Sugar, Lime Juice, Syrup, Angostura Bitter)	300
MOJITO (White Rum, Brown Sugar, Mint, Lime, Lime Julce, Syrup On Top Soda)	300
COSMOPOLITAN (Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice, Syrup)	300
MARGARITA (Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Syrup)	300
SEX ON THE BEACH (Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice)	300
SOUTH SIDE (Gin, Lemon Juice, Egg White, Mint, Simple Syrup)	300
PORN STAR (Vodka, Lemon Juice, Caramel Syrup, Egg White)	320
DAIQUIRI (White Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Syrup)	320
PINA COLADA (White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk, Syrup)	320
MARTINI (Vodka, Dry Martini, Gin)	320
NEGRONI (Gin, Campari, Angostura Bitter)	350
OLD FASHIONED (Whiskey, Sugar, Angostura Bitter, Soda)	320
MANHATTAN (Bourbon, Vermouth Rosso, Agostura Bitter)	350
ESPRESSO MARTINI (Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso Coffee, Vanilla Syrup)	350
LONG ICELAND (Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Syrup On Top Coke)	380



### BEER PINT

SINGHA

150

SAN MIGUEL LIGHT

150

**ASAHI** 

180

STELLA ARTOIS

190

CORONA

200

**BUDWEISER** 

**SOO** 

HOEGAARDEN

**200** 

# DRAFT BEER (330ML)

HEINEKEN BEER

120

CHANG BEER COLD BREW

140

PERONI BEER



# **SPARKLING WINE**

	Glass	Bottle
FOLLADOR FOSELIOS VALDOBBIADENE PROSECCO	320	1,600
CHANDON BRUT	-	2,500
CHANDON ROSÉ	_	3.100

## **CHAMPAGNE**

	Glass	Bottle
MUMM CORDON ROUGE	-	6,800
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT	-	8,500
DOM PERIGNON	_	19,900

## WHITE WINE

	Glass	Bottle
HOUSE CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA	220	1,200
CAMINO DE CHILE, CHARDONNAY, CHILE	250	1,250
KONO, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND	-	1,750
ST. MICHAEL-EPPAN, PINOT GRIGIO ALTO ADIGE DOC	_	2.600

## **RED WINE**

	Glass	Bottle
HOUSE SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA	220	1,200
CAMINO DE CHILE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON	250	1,250
GENESI PRIMITIVO, ITALY	290	1,450
FEUDO MACCARI, NERO D'AVOLA, ITALY	-	1,750
1924 DOUBLE BLACK BOURBON BARREL AGED	-	3,200
ROCCA DELLE MACIE, CHIANTI RISERVA DOCG, ITALY	-	3,200
M. CHAPOUTIER, AVARUM VACQUEYRAS	-	3,200
CORTE RUGOLIN, AMARONE DELLA	-	4,950
VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO. ITALY		



## SINGLE MALT (45ML)

	Glass	Bottle
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	290	4,900
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS	290	5,600
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS	350	5,800
SINGLETON 12 YEARS	380	6,000
TALISKER 10 YEARS	450	7,200
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS	460	10,100
GLENLIVET 15 YEARS	590	11,900
ABERLOUR 16 YEARS	600	12,700
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS	600	13,000

# BLENDED SCOTCH (45ML)

	Glass	Bottle
JW RED LABEL	220	2,500
BALLENTINE'S	250	2,700
JAMESON IRISH	190	2,900
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS	350	3,500
JW BLACK LABEL	250	3,900
MONKEY SHOULDER	260	4,100
JW GOLD LABEL	290	5,200
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS	500	8,200
JW BLUE LABEL	950	17,900

# AMERICAN WHISKEY (45ML)

	Glass	Bottle
JIM BEAM	160	2,500
JACK DANIEL'S	250	3,900
MAKER'S MARK	250	4,900
GENTLEMEN JACK	320	4,900
WOODFORD RESERVE	340	5,500



## **RUM (45ML)**

	Glass	Bottle
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS	150	2,200
CAPTAIN DARK	190	2,500
BACARDI	200	2,500
DIPLOMÁTICO PLANAS	200	3,100
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS	220	3,500

# TEQUILA (45ML)

Glass	Bottle
200	3,000
320	4,900
390	5,900
380	6,200
450	6,900
500	8,200
	200 320 390 380 450

## **GIN** (45ML)

	Glass	Bottle
BEEFEATER	200	2,500
TANQUERAY	250	3,500
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	300	3,500
STRANGER & SONS	310	4,500
TANQUERAY 10	320	5,200
HENDRICKS	320	5,500
MONKEY 47	420	6,000

## VODKA (45ML)

Glass	Bottle
190	2,500
250	3,000
320	3,200
350	4,500
360	4,900
450	4,900
	190 250 320 350 360



## COGNAC (45ML)

	Glass	Bottle
CAMUS VSOP	420	6,800
HENNESSY VSOP	450	6,900

# LIQUEUR (30ML)

SAMBUCA	Glass 200	Bottle 3,000
		,
MALIBU	200	3,000
JÄGERMEISTER	250	3,200
BAILEYS	250	3,200

## **MOCKTAILS**

### TROPICAL PUNCH

(Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Berry Syrup, Lime Juice, Syrup On Top Soda)

200

#### MANGO PINE-LIME SLUSHIES

(Mango, Watermelon, Peach Syrup, Pineapple, Lime Juice, Syrup)

200

### FINCH SOUR

(Orange Juice, Brown Sugar, Lemon Juice, Syrup, Egg White On Top Pomegranate)

**200** 

### SOMEONE LIKE ME

(Lemon Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar, Cream, Vanilla, Sugar Syrup)



## **JUICES**

LIME   MANGO   APPLE   PINEAPPLE   ORANGE	180
COCONUT WATER	180

## **BLENDED JUICES**

MIX BERRY | PINEAPPLE | LIME | ORANGE 180

## COFFEE & TEA

HOT CAPPUCCINO	95
ICED CAPPUCCINO	110
HOT CAFÉ LATTE	95
ICED CAFÉ LATTE	110
HOT AMERICANO	80
ICED AMERICANO	95
ESPRESSO	85
TEA	80
ICED TEA	95

# **CARBONATED DRINKS**

MINERAL WATER	90
COKE   DIET COKE	100
SCHWEPPES TONIC	100
SODA WATER	100
ACQUA PANNA 500ML	200
SCHWEPPES LIME SODA	100
RED BULL	100
ACQUA PANNA 500ML	200



